
EXAMPLE PAYMENT DETAIL FOR PAID AHEAD CUSTOMER

Pmt #

Payment 

Due Date

Date 

Payment 

Made

Days 

Between 

Payments

Total 

Payment Interest Principal

Remaining 

Amount 

Financed

03/01/11 03/01/11 $181.90 $14,000.00

1 03/15/11 03/08/11 7 $181.90 $53.85 $128.06 $13,871.94

2 03/29/11 03/15/11 7 $181.90 $53.35 $128.55 $13,743.39

3 04/12/11 03/22/11 7 $181.90 $52.86 $129.04 $13,614.35

4 04/26/11 03/29/11 7 $181.90 $52.36 $129.54 $13,484.81

5 05/10/11 04/12/11 14 $181.90 $103.73 $78.17 $13,406.63

6 05/24/11 04/26/11 14 $181.90 $103.13 $78.78 $13,327.85

7 06/07/11 05/10/11 14 $181.90 $102.52 $79.38 $13,248.47

8 06/21/11 05/24/11 14 $181.90 $101.91 $79.99 $13,168.48

9 07/05/11 06/07/11 14 $181.90 $101.30 $80.61 $13,087.87

10 07/19/11 06/21/11 14 $181.90 $100.68 $81.23 $13,006.64

11 08/02/11 07/05/11 14 $181.90 $100.05 $81.85 $12,924.79

12 08/16/11 07/19/11 14 $181.90 $99.42 $82.48 $12,842.31

13 08/30/11 08/02/11 14 $181.90 $98.79 $83.12 $12,759.19

14 09/13/11 08/16/11 14 $181.90 $98.15 $83.76 $12,675.43

15 09/27/11 08/30/11 14 $181.90 $97.50 $84.40 $12,591.03

16 10/11/11 09/13/11 14 $181.90 $96.85 $85.05 $12,505.98

17 10/25/11 09/27/11 14 $181.90 $96.20 $85.70 $12,420.28

18 11/08/11 10/11/11 14 $181.90 $95.54 $86.36 $12,333.91

19 11/22/11 10/25/11 14 $181.90 $94.88 $87.03 $12,246.89

20 12/06/11 11/08/11 14 $181.90 $94.21 $87.70 $12,159.19

21 12/20/11 11/22/11 14 $181.90 $93.53 $88.37 $12,070.82

22 01/03/12 12/06/11 14 $181.90 $92.85 $89.05 $11,981.77

23 01/17/12 12/20/11 14 $181.90 $92.17 $89.74 $11,892.03

24 01/31/12 01/03/12 14 $181.90 $91.48 $90.43 $11,801.60

25 02/14/12 01/17/12 14 $181.90 $90.78 $91.12 $11,710.48

26 02/28/12 01/31/12 14 $181.90 $90.08 $91.82 $11,618.66

27 03/13/12 02/14/12 14 $181.90 $89.37 $92.53 $11,526.13

28 03/27/12 02/28/12 14 $181.90 $88.66 $93.24 $11,432.88

29 04/10/12 03/13/12 14 $181.90 $87.95 $93.96 $11,338.93

30 04/24/12 03/27/12 14 $181.90 $87.22 $94.68 $11,244.24

31 05/08/12 04/10/12 14 $181.90 $86.49 $95.41 $11,148.83

32 05/22/12 04/24/12 14 $181.90 $85.76 $96.14 $11,052.69

33 06/05/12 05/08/12 14 $181.90 $85.02 $96.88 $10,955.81

34 06/19/12 05/22/12 14 $181.90 $84.28 $97.63 $10,858.18

35 07/03/12 06/05/12 14 $181.90 $83.52 $98.38 $10,759.80

36 07/17/12 06/19/12 14 $181.90 $82.77 $99.14 $10,660.66

37 07/31/12 07/03/12 14 $181.90 $82.01 $99.90 $10,560.76

38 08/14/12 07/17/12 14 $181.90 $81.24 $100.67 $10,460.09

39 08/28/12 07/31/12 14 $181.90 $80.46 $101.44 $10,358.65

40 09/11/12 08/14/12 14 $181.90 $79.68 $102.22 $10,256.43

41 09/25/12 08/28/12 14 $181.90 $78.90 $103.01 $10,153.42

42 10/09/12 09/11/12 14 $181.90 $78.10 $103.80 $10,049.62

43 10/23/12 09/25/12 14 $181.90 $77.30 $104.60 $9,945.02

44 11/06/12 10/09/12 14 $181.90 $76.50 $105.40 $9,839.62

45 11/20/12 10/23/12 14 $181.90 $75.69 $106.21 $9,733.40

46 12/04/12 11/06/12 14 $181.90 $74.87 $107.03 $9,626.37

47 12/18/12 11/20/12 14 $181.90 $74.05 $107.86 $9,518.52

48 01/01/13 12/04/12 14 $181.90 $73.22 $108.68 $9,409.83

49 01/15/13 12/18/12 14 $181.90 $72.38 $109.52 $9,300.31

50 01/29/13 01/01/13 14 $181.90 $71.54 $110.36 $9,189.95

51 02/12/13 01/15/13 14 $181.90 $70.69 $111.21 $9,078.73

52 02/26/13 01/29/13 14 $181.90 $69.84 $112.07 $8,966.67

53 03/12/13 02/12/13 14 $181.90 $68.97 $112.93 $8,853.74

54 03/26/13 02/26/13 14 $181.90 $68.11 $113.80 $8,739.94

55 04/09/13 03/12/13 14 $181.90 $67.23 $114.67 $8,625.27

56 04/23/13 03/26/13 14 $181.90 $66.35 $115.56 $8,509.71

57 05/07/13 04/09/13 14 $181.90 $65.46 $116.44 $8,393.26

58 05/21/13 04/23/13 14 $181.90 $64.56 $117.34 $8,275.92

59 06/04/13 05/07/13 14 $181.90 $63.66 $118.24 $8,157.68



60 06/18/13 05/21/13 14 $181.90 $62.75 $119.15 $8,038.53

61 07/02/13 06/04/13 14 $181.90 $61.83 $120.07 $7,918.46

62 07/16/13 06/18/13 14 $181.90 $60.91 $120.99 $7,797.47

63 07/30/13 07/02/13 14 $181.90 $59.98 $121.92 $7,675.54

64 08/13/13 07/16/13 14 $181.90 $59.04 $122.86 $7,552.68

65 08/27/13 07/30/13 14 $181.90 $58.10 $123.81 $7,428.87

66 09/10/13 08/13/13 14 $181.90 $57.15 $124.76 $7,304.11

67 09/24/13 08/27/13 14 $181.90 $56.19 $125.72 $7,178.40

68 10/08/13 09/10/13 14 $181.90 $55.22 $126.69 $7,051.71

69 10/22/13 09/24/13 14 $181.90 $54.24 $127.66 $6,924.05

70 11/05/13 10/08/13 14 $181.90 $53.26 $128.64 $6,795.41

71 11/19/13 10/22/13 14 $181.90 $52.27 $129.63 $6,665.78

72 12/03/13 11/05/13 14 $181.90 $51.28 $130.63 $6,535.15

73 12/17/13 11/19/13 14 $181.90 $50.27 $131.63 $6,403.51

74 12/31/13 12/03/13 14 $181.90 $49.26 $132.65 $6,270.87

75 01/14/14 12/17/13 14 $181.90 $48.24 $133.67 $6,137.20

76 01/28/14 12/31/13 14 $181.90 $47.21 $134.69 $6,002.51

77 02/11/14 01/14/14 14 $181.90 $46.17 $135.73 $5,866.77

78 02/25/14 01/28/14 14 $181.90 $45.13 $136.78 $5,730.00

79 03/11/14 02/11/14 14 $181.90 $44.08 $137.83 $5,592.17

80 03/25/14 02/25/14 14 $181.90 $43.02 $138.89 $5,453.28

81 04/08/14 03/11/14 14 $181.90 $41.95 $139.96 $5,313.33

82 04/22/14 03/25/14 14 $181.90 $40.87 $141.03 $5,172.30

83 05/06/14 04/08/14 14 $181.90 $39.79 $142.12 $5,030.18

84 05/20/14 04/22/14 14 $181.90 $38.69 $143.21 $4,886.97

85 06/03/14 05/06/14 14 $181.90 $37.59 $144.31 $4,742.66

86 06/17/14 05/20/14 14 $181.90 $36.48 $145.42 $4,597.23

87 07/01/14 06/03/14 14 $181.90 $35.36 $146.54 $4,450.69

88 07/15/14 06/17/14 14 $181.90 $34.24 $147.67 $4,303.03

89 07/29/14 07/01/14 14 $181.90 $33.10 $148.80 $4,154.22

90 08/12/14 07/15/14 14 $181.90 $31.96 $149.95 $4,004.27

91 08/26/14 07/29/14 14 $181.90 $30.80 $151.10 $3,853.17

92 09/09/14 08/12/14 14 $181.90 $29.64 $152.26 $3,700.91

93 09/23/14 08/26/14 14 $181.90 $28.47 $153.44 $3,547.47

94 10/07/14 09/09/14 14 $181.90 $27.29 $154.62 $3,392.85

95 10/21/14 09/23/14 14 $181.90 $26.10 $155.81 $3,237.05

96 11/04/14 10/07/14 14 $181.90 $24.90 $157.00 $3,080.05

97 11/18/14 10/21/14 14 $181.90 $23.69 $158.21 $2,921.83

98 12/02/14 11/04/14 14 $181.90 $22.48 $159.43 $2,762.41

99 12/16/14 11/18/14 14 $181.90 $21.25 $160.65 $2,601.75

100 12/30/14 12/02/14 14 $181.90 $20.01 $161.89 $2,439.86

101 01/13/15 12/16/14 14 $181.90 $18.77 $163.14 $2,276.72

102 01/27/15 12/30/14 14 $181.90 $17.51 $164.39 $2,112.33

103 02/10/15 01/13/15 14 $181.90 $16.25 $165.66 $1,946.68

104 02/24/15 01/27/15 14 $181.90 $14.97 $166.93 $1,779.75

105 03/10/15 02/10/15 14 $181.90 $13.69 $168.21 $1,611.53

106 03/24/15 02/24/15 14 $181.90 $12.40 $169.51 $1,442.03

107 04/07/15 03/10/15 14 $181.90 $11.09 $170.81 $1,271.21

108 04/21/15 03/24/15 14 $181.90 $9.78 $172.13 $1,099.09

109 05/05/15 04/07/15 14 $181.90 $8.45 $173.45 $925.64

110 05/19/15 04/21/15 14 $181.90 $7.12 $174.78 $750.86

111 06/02/15 05/05/15 14 $181.90 $5.78 $176.13 $574.73

112 06/16/15 05/19/15 14 $181.90 $4.42 $177.48 $397.24

113 06/30/15 06/02/15 14 $181.90 $3.06 $178.85 $218.40

114 07/14/15 06/16/15 14 $181.90 $1.68 $180.22 $38.17

115 07/28/15 06/30/15 14 $38.47 $0.29 $38.17 $0.00




